RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
60102
96000

00001
00010
00011
00015
00016
00030
00031
00033
05100
30105
33100
53100
58110
60101
61051
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Vacant Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

Title | Pt A Central Program
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0011 - Baker Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2020
As of 12/16/2019

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
20,218.00 0.00 20,218.00 13,630.74 6,421.80 165.46
1,780.00 0.00 1,780.00 750.42 0.00 1,029.58
0.00 1,531.00 1,531.00 0.00 0.00 1,531.00
87,466.00 0.00 87,466.00 33,922.14 21,251.53 32,292.33
169,332.00 0.00 169,332.00 46,519.65 99,088.13 23,724.22
2,713.00 0.00 2,713.00 89.31 0.00 2,623.69
77,600.00 0.00 77,600.00 79,903.41 0.02 (2,303.43)
0.00 0.00 0.00 480.70 0.00 (480.70)
0.00 18,226.00 18,226.00 0.00 0.00 18,226.00
359,109.00 19,757.00 378,866.00 175,296.37 126,761.48 76,808.15
15,315.00 0.00 15,315.00 4,186.82 8,645.39 2,482.79
2,525,248.00 0.00 2,525,248.00 904,409.44 1,559,463.22 61,375.34
22,286.00 0.00 22,286.00 12,895.36 0.00 9,390.64
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,108.80 10,234.90 (15,343.70)
136,715.00 27,343.00 164,058.00 61,355.17 99,048.11 3,654.72
125,493.00 0.00 125,493.00 52,878.21 80,437.88 (7,823.09)
6,498.00 0.00 6,498.00 2,468.74 1.21 4,028.05
0.00 0.00 0.00 469.50 0.00 (469.50)
0.00 4,560.00 4,560.00 0.00 0.00 4,560.00
0.00 1,253.00 1,253.00 (0.01) 0.00 1,253.01
124,684.00 0.00 124,684.00 42,481.77 59,433.66 22,768.57
28,909.00 (2,321.00) 26,588.00 10,938.01 16,185.58 (535.59)
44,472.00 0.00 44,472.00 3,486.16 0.00 40,985.84
152,641.00 0.00 152,641.00 44,469.17 119,825.34 (11,653.51)
162,903.00 3,657.00 166,560.00 58,332.62 97,735.70 10,491.68
400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00
490,786.00 0.00 490,786.00 224,401.86 444,074.21 (177,690.07)
3,836,350.00 34,492.00 3,870,842.00 1,427,881.62 2,495,085.20 (52,124.82)
4,195,459.00 54,249.00 4,249,708.00 1,603,177.99 2,621,846.68 24,683.33
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